

WAIVER AND RELEASE OF LIABILITY – LL DCL LLC (ADULTS)

,	, intend to rent a kayak, paddle bo	oard, other personal watercraft (all together and separa	tely
Personal Watercraft) and/or p	articipate in kayaking, paddle boarding	g, other personal watercraft activities (all together	and
eparately Watercraft Activities)	at LakeFront Lodge and Deep Creek Lake a	and I hereby agree as follows:	
equipment, and my participation of the content of t	on in Watercraft Activities; (b) my particular may result in injury or illness or death or ants, or by accidents, or by the forces of uses including, but not limited to, changing hit by another user's paddle, drowning boat, hypothermia, insect stings, and sure of equipment; and (d) I hereby accept and ust wear a personal flotation device (life influence of alcohol or controlled substanctivities.	ist in Watercraft Activities, my use of Personal Watercicipation in such Watercraft Activities and/or use of sor damage to personal property; (c) these risks and danger finature or other causes. Risks and dangers may arise finging weather conditions, hidden and underwater obstacting, exposure, overturning, being hit by a towed person such other risks, hazards and dangers that are integral and assume these risks and dangers. To it is personal watercraft and will not carry, use, or consume these substantions.	gers rom cles, n or al to
(IIIIciais) I AGREE	THAT I WILL WEAR AT ERSONAL TESTAT	HOW DEVICE (EILE JACKET) AT ALE TIMES.	
	blems which will present any risk to my p	ous physical exertion may be required and I have no kno participation in such activities.	own
any and all liabilities incident to	-	oge and its owners, employees, or agents ("Releasees") for watercraft Activities as provided above, EVEN IF ARIS and by law.	
I agree that I may only use to be used between dusk and dawn		Creek Lake. I also know that the Personal Watercraft will	not
	ity for any damages to the Personal Wa by be necessary if lost, broken, or stolen a	atercraft, paddle, and/or life jacket and agrees to pay at the discretion of LAKEFRONT LODGE.	for
may arise out of this agreement		administrators and executors. The venue of any dispute thich LAKEFRONT LODGE, or its agents, is a party shall be eit County.	
	D BY SIGNING BELOW I AGREE TO RE O ASSUME AND ACCEPT ALLRISKS ASSOCI	ENT A PERSONAL WATERCRAFT AND/OR PARTICIPATE	ΞIN
Name (Print)	Signature	Date:	
Street Address:			
	State: 7in:		